LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/1 Rev. 08/03/23
XDLS/XDLM BK
Lifestyle Brackets
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:   XDLS    BK    CH    S    BLK
Prefix Type Configuration Finish
XDLS BK - Lifestyle Small
XDLM BK - Lifestyle Medium
CH - Classic Hook
SA - Side Arm
S - Single Side
D180 - Dual Sided
W - Wall Mount
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
GPT - Graphite
WHT - White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
PLP - Platinum Plus
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
SPEC.1141.A.0823
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
•	Side Arm, Classic Hook, and Pendant
brackets to use with Lifestyle XDLS/XDLM
products.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
•	Extruded and cast aluminum pieces
•	Finished with LSI’s DuraGrip polyester